CSU600A/AT
Current Supply Units
C
S
U
6
0
0

2 x 15 m (49 ft), 95 mm²
Cable set GA-05052
Ordering information Art.No.
CSU600A
Complete with: Cable set GA-05052,
Transport case GD-00182
115 V Mains voltage BF-11190
230 V Mains voltage BF-12290
CSU600AT
Complete with: Cable set GA-05052
Transport case GD-00182
115 V Mains voltage BF-21190
230 V Mains voltage BF-22290
Optional accessories
Cable set 5 m (for 115 V)
2 x 5 m (16 ft), 70 mm2
Weight: 8.4 kg (18 lbs) GA-07052
Cable set 10 m
2 x 10 m (33 ft), 70 mm2
Weight: 16.8 kg (37 lbs GA-07102
Cable set 15 m
2 x 15 m (49 ft), 95 mm2
Weight: 29.4 kg (65 lbs) GA-09152
TM200
External timer
See the TM200 product pages for more information BE-29090
NOTICE OF COPYRIGHT & PROPRIETARY RIGHTS